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The total recoupment/credit calculated for the customers in the Town of Pittsfield is as
follows:

Total Number of Average Monthly ~ Number
Customer Class Recoupment Customers Surcharge/Credit of Months
General Metered $73,062.08 637 $ 6.37 18
Private Fire Protection ($ 9,422.44) 11 ($ 47.59) 18
Public Fire Protection ($71,050.00) | ($3,947.22) 18

Please feel free to contact me with regard to any questions that you may have concerning this
matter.

Sincerely,

G sty

Bonalyn J. Hartley
Vice President Administration & Regulatory Affairs

o Service List via e-mail Adele.Leighton@pugc.nh.gov
Amanda.Noonan@pugc.nh.gov
arthur@altonlaw.com
bonnie.hartley@I’ENNICHUCK.COM
admin@lockelakecolony.com
donald,ware@PENNICHUCK.COM
Doug.Brogan@puc.nh.gov
Executive.Director@puc.nh.gov
charles.hoepper@PENNICHUCK.com
jim.cunningham@guc.nh.gov
jhodes@hagehodes.com
Iayson.Laflamme@puc.nh.gov
jwaitt@roadrunner.com
Jim.Lenihan@puc.nh.gov
Jody.Carmody@puc.nh.gov
Ken.e.traum@oca.nh.gov
kwsmith@ieee.org
sarah.knowlton@mclane.com
laslaw@metrocast.net
Marcia. Thunberg@puc.nh.gov
Mark.Naylor@puc.nh.gov
Meredith.a.hatfield@oca.nh.gov
ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov
Rorie.hollenberg@puc.nh.gov
Stephen.r.eckberg@oca.nh.gov
samanth.saari@mclane.com
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